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2.1 Number of students cnrolled during the academic ycar 2018-2019

PRV VN TS VS RV V)

" Ycar of Student enrollment Date of
" carollment Name | number enrolment
L 2018 Chunarkar Sadanandam ! 1861°1AQ10! 30-07-2018

- 2018 Banothu Bhavsingh 1861'1A0102 30-07-2018

i 2018 Dhadipelli Pavan 1861°'1TAD103 30-07-2018
4 2018 ' Goudelli Vivek .‘ 1861°1A0104 30-07-2018
5 2018 Gurjala Charan Raj | I86FTA0105 30-6G7-2018
6 2018 Kola Anil | 1861°'1A0106 | 30-07-2018
4 2018 Kola Gopi ' 186IFTA0T107 30-07-2018

8 2018 I.akavathu Praveen 18611 A0T08 ' 30-07-2018
9 2018 | M Gopal 18611 AOT09 30-07-2018
10 2018 | Mailaram Sandcep Kumar I86ETAOLT0 30-07-2018
11 2018 | Mcda Uday 1861FTAOLT1 30-07-2018
12 2018 | Mohammed Nadeem Khan 1861°'1A0112 30-07-2018
I3 2018 ' Mohd Jaller . 1861°'TA0113 30-07-201%
[ 2018 Patlavath Surcsh Nayak [8GF1AOL 14 W-07-2018 |
15 2018 I Sycd Raghib Junaid I8OGITAOLITS 30-G7-2018
0 2018 :7/\mbzlla Arjun 1861 TADL TG | 30072018 |
17 2018 Chimmanaveni Rakesh IS6I'TAOTLT | 3007208 |
18 2018 | Chippala Phani Siva Sai Varma I861°'1A01 18 30-07-2018
19 2018 I Dakur Vamshi Krishna Reddy | 1861FTAO0119 . 30-07-2018 !
20 2018 ' Gudla Veena | L86FTAO120 30-07.2018 |
21 2018 Mohaminad Riyaz. 1861'TA012] 30-G7-2uny
22 2048 Nagalli Srinivasulu 186171 A0L22 C 30072018
23 2018 Pola Manoj Kumar 186 TANL123 30 07-2018 |
2 2018 | Surala | larish 1861:11A0124 | 30.07-2018 |
2018 I Babugonda Mallesh 1861'5A0101 L 09-07-2018 |
26 2018 | G Maheshwari 1861'SA0102 09-07-2018 |
27 2018 | Gatpally Rohith 1861SA0103 09-07-2018 |
28 2018 Gurrala Thirupathi 1861:5A0104 09-07-201%8 |
29 2018 | M Yashwanth Goud 1861:SA0105 09-07-2018
30 2018 Mohammad Abdulnaqeeb | 1861°5A0106 L 09-07 2018
3 2018 Pambali Pandari [86ESAD107 L7201
Z 2018 Pasupunuti Srikanth 18015A0108 M- /-2018
3 2018 * Puram Rakesh 1861°5A0109 (01 18

4 2018 | Sarampelli Vinith Reddy [86F5A0T10 | 09-6

3 2018 Velagandufa Shivani 1861 3A01 11 00-007 20 4

6 2018 Ycnnaboina Sushmitha 1861°'5A0112 ) SR I
7 2018 - Manthana Ilarshitha 1361'5A0113 | 09-07-2018
8 2018 ; Meravath | lanumanthu [ROISAOT T4 00-07-2018
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| Munjala Saikumar

Rajannagari Rakesh Kumar

| Songa Sai Charan

Turaga Srinivas Shankar Narcen

- Kumar

‘ Kandula Anil

| Aligeri Kalyan

| Diddi Jaya Sri

‘ I'slavath Srikanth

Mudige Shailesh Kumar

| Peddi Phancendra

. Thota Divya
Bhukya Kalicharan
Kola Shiva Kumar

Dasari Harish
Gone Praveen
Madanu Balaraju

| Gugloth Mohan

| Khaled Hussain

' Althuri Chandu

I Biyyani Navceen

Gurram Shiva Kumar

Alampalli Ruchitha

Andoju Tarikrishna

Bandi Surcsh

Dasari Vijay

| Llsavath Ganesh
Gujjula Mancesha
Kumbam Ramva

' Maddcla Lokesh
Md Mujcel
Muntha Raghavender

'_ Vattikoti Shailaja
Acrukonda Kishore

' Bandaram Madhu

' Bandari Shiva

Bandugula Divya
Burla Abhilash
Chandaluri Bhargav

Chintakayala Samrat
Gandam Abhilash
Gunti Srinivas

| Janapati tarikrishna

i
| Kandala Dheeraj Kumar

IBOISAQLITS
1861'SAQ1T06
1861'5A0117

1861°5A01 18

1861'5A0119
186111 A0201
18611 A0202
18611 A0203
1861°1 A0204
1861'1A0205
18611 A0206
18611 A0207
186171 A0208
1861 1A0209
1861 TA0210
1861-TA021 ]
[S6FTA0D2]12
[8611A0213
1861 TAO0214
18611 AD215
186171 A0210
1861°:5A0201
1861'5A0202
1861°5A0203
1861°'5A0204
1861F5A0205
1861°5A0206
1861:5A0207
1861°5A0208
1861°'5A0209
1861°5A0210
186I'5A021 ]
1861°'5A0212
1861°'5A0213
1861'5A0214
1861'5A0215
1861:5A0216
1861'5A0217
1861'5A0218
1861'5A0219
1861'5A0220
1861°5A0221

1861°5A0222
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82 2018 | Kasarapu Balu 1861'5A0223 09-07-2018
3 2018 ‘ Kctavath Raj Kumar : 186FSA0224 | 09-07-2018
84 2018 Koppula Gnancshwar Goud 186F5SA0225 | 09-07-2018
85 2018 . Kunarapu Amulya 1861:5A0226 | 09-07-2018
86 2018 Kurukuntla Naveen Kumar 1861°5A0227 09-07-2018 '

| Reddy .
87 2018 | 1. Akhilesh Narayana 1861°'5A0228 09-07-2018 |
88 2018 Lavoori Vagya [861°5A0229 09-07-2018
89 2018 ' Maddi Akash Raj 1861'5A0230 09-07-2018 ‘
;90| 2018 Mitta Ravi Kumar : 1861°5A0231 09-07-2018 !
91 2018 Mohammed Ibrahim Khan | 1861°5SA0232 09-07-2018
92 | 2018 Nenavath Ganesh f [861:SA0233 09-07-2018 ‘
23 2018 | Padidhala Bhanu PraKash I 1861'5A0234 | 09-07-2018 _'
94 2018 ' Pidugu Rakesh 1861'5A0235 09-07-2018
95 2018 Ponaganti Sai 'l ¢ja 1861'5A0236 09-07-2018
96 2018 Ramavath Manohar 1861°'5A0237 09-07-2018
97 2018 Ramavath Vamshi Rathod 1861'5A0238 09-07-2018
98 2018 ' S Chenna Basava ‘ 1861F5A0239 09-07-2018
99 2018 Shaik Karcem Pasha | 1861°'5A0240 | 09-07-2018
100 2018 iSunkari Ganesh ‘ 1861°'5A02-1 - 09-07-2018 !
[O1 2018 ! Vajrapu Manideep 1861°'5A0242 09-07-2018
e 2018 ' Valugula Nagaraj 1861'5A0243 L 09-07-2013
103 J0TR Vardvavath Praveen Kumar I861°SA0244 09-07-2018
i 2018 Rathlavath Sai Kiran [861:5A0245 | 09-07-2018
R 2018 s Dilip Raja [861'5A0246 | 99-07-2018.
6 2018 Abdutiha IS6FTA0301 | 30-07-20i8 |
107 2018 Mohammed Salman 18611 A0302 | 30-07-2018
108 2018 | Ramavath Prem Kumar | [861°1A0303 | 30-07-2018 |
109 2018 Syced IHakeemuddin : 1861°1A0304 ‘ 30-07-2018 ‘
110 2018 Patruni Venkata Dushyanth I 1861 1A0305 30-07-2018
1] 2018 Bugga Naveen I 18611 A0306 30-07-2018 ‘
| 2018 i Mohd Abdul Majeced 1861°1 A0307 | 30-07-2018
[ 2018 : Shivaratri Gancsh 18611 A0308 | 30-07-2018
4 2018 | Mohammed Abdul Arbar I 1861°1A0309 | 30-07-2018
1 2018 | Purama Saketh Reddy | I86FIA0310 | 30-07-2014
o 2018 Shaik Abdul Kalcem _ 1861°1TA03 11 ‘ 30-07-2018
H 2008 Uppalupati Sai Shankar . 1861"'TAO312 30-07-2018
I8 2018 Fhalandi Saikiran : [861°'TAQ313 ‘ 30-07-2018 |
148 2018 Vanguri Saikrishna 1861 1A03 1 30-07-2018 |
| 2018 | Vecramalla Swamy 18611 AO3 15 : 30-07-201% |
121 2018 | Sangam Rishivardhan ! [86I'TAD316 ! 30-07-2018 |
{22 2018 Konale Abhishek Vinayak 18611A0317 | 30-07-2018 |
123 2018 A Kama Raju | 1861:5A0301 09-07-2018 |
124 2018 | Acrala Sai Krishna 18615A0302 | 09-07-2018 |
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Akula Sai Krishna
A Prasanth
- Amgoth Pavan Kalyan
| Ammapuram Srikanth
Beemanapally Vikram
| Buyya Sai Kiran
Dhupe Prashanth Kumar
1> Prasanth
I£ Sudhasri
. Maggidi Sharath
Md Abdul Mujeeb
| M Madhavi
Mudavath Narcsh
Narla Vijay Kumar
_ PP Raj Kumar
Podicheti Sai Charan
'hodeti Nagaraju
Fhumma Chanakva
| Ramesh
Vishwakarma Anujkumar
! Bottupalli Thirupathi
A Praveen Kumar

Athinarapu Raju
3 Sai Kumar Reddy
Bontha Raghavendra

C "Thirupathaiah
C Pavan Kumar
Devaracrappa Mahesh

. Devne Satish Kumar
D Vinod

: Ganta Ramakrishna

_ Gosika Manohar
[Halagi Aditya Raj

. Jarapla Santhosh Naik
K Sai Kiran

| Kasana Veeru Sai

| K Srikanth

I.cnka Shivaji
Manvamanulu 1 larish

M Yaswanth
| M Sai Madhu
| Mulikinati Madhukiran

1861°'5A0303
1861°5A0304
1861:5A0305
1861-5A0300
1861°5SA0507
1861'5A0308
[861:5A0309
[§6F5A0310
[86)F5A0311
[86F5A0312
[86E5A0313
[86EF5A0314
1861°'5A0315
L861'5SA0316
1861°'SA0317
1861'5A0318
1861°'5SA0319
18G1°SA0320
ISOI5A0521
1861°SA0322
1861'5A0323
I861°SA0324
I861'5A0325
1861°5A0326
[861'5A0327
1861'5A0328
1861'5A0329
1861°'5A0330
1861°5A0331
1861°5A0332
1861'5A0333
1861"'5SA0334
I861'SA0335
1861'5A0336
1861'5A0337
F8615A0338
1861°5A0339
1861°5A0341
1861°5A0342
1861°5A0343
[861°SA0344
1861°5A0345
1861'5A0346

b

25"
A m‘.’
09-07-2018
09-07-2018

| 09-07-2018

09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018

09-07-2018
DVAO7-2001 8
D9O07-201 8
00072018
0V-07-2018
09-07-2018§

09-07-2018 |
09-07-2018 |
09-07-2018
09-07-2018 |
09-07-2018 |
0U-G7-201 ¥

| 09052018

00-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-201%
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-201t8
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018

| 09-07-2018
[ 09-07-2018

09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018 |
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018 |



2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
SO
2618
2618
2018
2618
2008
2008
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

PALLAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

lApproved by AICTE New Delhi & Alfitiated to JNTU, Hyderabad)
1SO 9001- 2015 & 1S0 14001 2015 Certified Institution
Nagole. R R. District, Hyderabad-801505. Telangana

| > Naga Satish
| P Surcsh
f Sayam Narendra Varaprasad
| Sirigiri Naveen
| Sivangari Shanthi Swaroop
| S Sai
| Syed Abdul Sami
S Chandu Pasha
| Thota Srikanth
Y Sriram
| Yempalla Jaya Prakash Reddy
| Etukuri Sahith
| G Naveen Kumar
| S Murali Krishna
Tallori Radha Krishna

B Suresh

| B Srinivasa Rao Naidu

| A Anji

" Aravelli Sannith Rao
Banathu Swapna

- Bondala Ravali

- Gajjaltu Ravali

- Gunna Shiva Kumar Reddy

| Karthik Varkala

| Koragana Vaishnavi
Mandhadi Pravalika
Sappidi Lavanya
Marclla Krishna Sai

: Nukala Yamuna
Paruchuri Sai

| Baddam Manidcep Reddy

- Deepika Gir

| Gunugurthy Rahul Goud
Andhoji Ramya
Andooju Sushma

| Chiluvari Geethanjali

1) Akhil Kumar

" Thokala Anusha
Geedikapalle Bhargavi

I Vangari Sharath

Lakavath Yaku

‘ l.ankcla Sindhu

Madhanala Mamatha

[861'5A0347
[861'5SA0348
1861°5A0349
1861'5A0350
1861'5A0351
1861'5A0352
18615A0353
1861'5A0354
1861'5A0355
1861'5A0356
1861°5A0357
1861'5A0358
[861'5A0359
[861°5A0360
[861'5A03061
[861'5A0362
1861°5A0363
1861°1AQ401
18611 A 0402
1861 TAOM(DS
[861T1A0404
18611 A0405
1861°1A04006
1861'1 A0407
1861 TA0108
186171 AOHQ9
[8G1TTAO0410
18611A04 11
18611A0412
1861°1A0413
18611A0414
1861°TAOQ4 15
[8OITA0416
18615A0401
18GI'5A0402
1861°SA0103
1861'5A 0404
1861'5A0405
18615A 0406
1861'5A0407
1861'5A0408
1861°5A0409
1861'5SA0410
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Mangali Supriya

Racharla Rakesh Kumar
Rasuri Manisha Sri

Sarvigari Srce Charan Reddy

Seshagiri ‘Temburu
Soppari Sony
Sripathi Shivani |
Pally Aday

_ Thokata Pranceth Goud
V Rahul Kumar
Vemunuri Jeevan Kumar
Yenni Naveen

- Ankarla Vinay

; Budumuru Vennela

Gosikonda Naveen

Maddi Akhil Raj

Naramula Jhansi

Ravidas Santhosh

Sudabativla Vineetha

Nayakuni Nanda Kishore

Yadav

Aarcddyv Cmancshwar
Alok Chand

" Amar Biradar
Ande Krishna

: Anugu Ranjith Reddy
13 Lalitha Priya
Boddupally Renuka

. Bolishetti Vaishi

Burugu Sushmitha

Dudckula Reshma

| Liramusti Mahcsh
Ittedi Narsa Reddy

- Gaddam Anvitha

l Gaddam Kiran

i Gogikaru Swathi

! Golla Govardhan

| Gone Koti Yashwanth

Gurrala Mahesh Reddy '

Gopishetti Saitcja

Gundcdi Prashanth i

Jakate Dayasagar
Jillalla Prashanth
Yasmeen Kousar

186I°SAQ4T
[86I5A0412
[861'5A0413
[ RO AN A
1861 3A04] S
[ROISADD 6
LHOI AL
1801 2001 8
IT8GISA0M Y
18615A0420
1861'5A0421
18GFIANI122
1861°'5A0123
1861°5A0124
F8O6IFSAN425
1861°:5A0426
1861'5A0427
1861'5A0428
1861550429
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F86ET A0
[RGI-TADSC2
18611 A0503
1861°'TA0504
1861"TA0505
18611 A0506
1861°1 A0S07
[86F1A0508
1861 1TA0510
18611 AO0511
186 1A0512
1861 1ANS]3
186I'TA0514
E8OI'TAGS51S
[861°1AD5106
1861°1A0517
1861°'TAO0518
1861'TAO0519
1861°1TA0520
1861 1A0S521
18611 A0522
1861 1A0523
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| K Teena Reddy
Kamtam Sowmya
Yclisetti Vedasri

Katta Sandcep Chary
Kotha Karunakar Reddy
Kothapally Ramesh Chary
Kulal Rajesh

M Sai Charan
' Madas Rithika
‘I Malagani Bhanu Prakash

| Mudumba Aniketh
N Ilarish
Nannaparaju Niharika

[ Parvathagiri | larsha Kumar

| Pembarthi Manoj Kumar
Potti Shircesha

Ramidi Swathi

Ravula Vecerapratap
Salvaji Karthik Kumar
| Shila Muskaan
Siddojula Gowri Sree

| Syed Imran
I'horri Lavanva
. T'hota Devi Renuka
Uppaluri Vijay Sai
. Vallala Vaishnavi
Varikuppala Manasa
Chembeti Ramya

' Chiliveri Venkatesh

| Chittuluri Yogesh

I Kudupudi Sai Sriman

| Kunta Thirupathi
Mothkuri Akhil

| Poraganti Shravan Kumar

| Pulluri Vamshi

| Rayilla Manilcja
Saba Saitcja

: Surukunti Vinaya Sri
Bavi Murali

Bhutharaju Sai Ram

Doddanna Nagalaxmi
| Kalva Saikumar

Chilakalapudi Adithya Kiran

1861°'1A0525
186K 1A0526
1861F1A0527
186F1A0528
1861-1A0529
1861'1A0530
1861°'1A0531
1861'1A0532
18611 A0533
1861'1A0534
1861 TA0535
1861-1A0536
1861°1A0537
1861°'TA0538
1861°1A0539
1861F1A0540
1861°1A0541
1861'1A0542
1861F1A0543
18611A0544
1861-1A0545
18611 A0546
18611 A0547
1861'TA0548
1861 1A0549
1861 TA0S50
1861°TA0S51
1861FTA0552
1861°1A0553
18611 A0S54
1861-1A0555
[861'1A0556
1861°1A0557
1861°'1A0558
1861°1A0559
18611 A0S60
18611 A0561
1861:1A0562
1861 1A0563
1861°:5A0501
1861°5A0502
1861'5A0503
1861°5A0504
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Nagole, R.R. District. Hyderabad-501505. Telangana

| Manuka Vandana Yadav | 1861°'5A0505 | 09-07-2018
| Maragoni Chandra Shekar [861'5A0506 | 09-07-2018
_ Mohammed Nisar Pasha . 1861°'5A0507 ‘ 09-07-2018
. Padakanti Ilitcsh - 1861°'5A0508 | 09-07-2018
| Reddy Aswanth | 1861°5A0509 | 09-07-2018
! S Bhanu Prakash | 1861'5A0510 . 09-07-2018
- Singoji Nagalaxmi I 186I°5A0511 | 09-07-2018
‘ Ullengala Srikanth | 1861°SA0512 00-07-2018
! Vojja Shiva l 1861SA0513 09-07-2018
. Saladi Devi Sairam ! 1861'5A0514 - 09-07-2018
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PRINCIFAL

PALLAVI ENGINEE
(Formerly Nagole lus,l.:.s,i- ¢
Kuntioor (V), Abdulizpyt e

! ,;:'.T-."li_‘-:lj_ R.R, Disi-ou) 1




